
SATISFACTORY CERTIFICATE 
For procurement of Tractor and Matching Implements by Farmers Group under CMSGUY 

 

This is to certify that the Tractor and matching implements, listed below, procured by 

(President/Secretrary)________________________________ on behalf of 

_____________________________group (Name and address of Group of Farmers) under CMSGUY 

are physically verified and found as detailed below: 

SN Component Make Model PTO 
HP  

Specification Name of 
Dealer 

Regd. No. as 
per RC 

1 Tractor   
 
 
 

  Engine no.   
 
 
 
 
 

 

Chassis no.  

             Optional Matching Implements: I) Cultivator II) Rotavator III) Disc Harrow IV) Cage Wheel        

                                                                        V) 5 Ton Tipping Type Trailor 

SN Implements 
opted 

Make Model Specification Name of Dealer 

1   
 
 

   

2   
 
 

  

3   
 
 

  

4   
 
 

  

5   
 
 

 Chassis No for Trailor 

 

 The item procured by the group are as per prescribed and approved specification circulated 

by the Department of Agriculture and found to be in order. The Photograph of the Tractor Unit along 

with group members is attached.  

 

 

 

Checked/Verified by: 
 

Junior Engineer/ Foreman 

 Counter Signed by: 
 

EE(A)/ AEE(A) 
 

 

 



 


